Dome Series
Powerful video security built for any environment
Overview
Industry-Leading 10-Year Product Warranty
Verkada’s Dome Series delivers enterprise-grade security in a wide range of
options for any indoor or outdoor environment, including image resolutions
up to ultra-HD 4K. Each dome camera features a rugged, vandal-resistant
design, simple installation, and 8x more processing power than the previous

Connectivity
Ethernet: 10/100Mbps RJ-45 cable connector for Network/PoE connection
Verkada Inc. 405 E 4th Ave, San Mateo, CA, 94401
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Copyright © Verkada Inc . All rights reserved.
VERKADA INC DOME SERIES
Product Name MP WDR Lens Type IR
Onboard
Retention
People/Vehicle
Analytics
Cost (MSRP)
CD31-15-HW 2.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 15 Days ✓ $599
CD31-15E-HW 2.0 ✓ Fixed Outdoor 15m 15 Days ✓ $799
CD41-30-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 30 Days ✓ $799
CD41-30E-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Outdoor 15m 30 Days ✓ $999
CD41-60-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 60 Days ✓ $1,199
CD41-60E-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Outdoor 15m 60 Days ✓ $1,399
CD41-90-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 90 Days ✓ $1,599
CD41-90E-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Outdoor 15m 90 Days ✓ $1,799
CD41-120-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Indoor 15m 120 Days ✓ $1,999
CD41-120E-HW 5.0 ✓ Fixed Outdoor 15m 120 Days ✓ $2,199
CD51-30-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Indoor 30m 30 Days ✓ $999
CD51-30E-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor 30m 30 Days ✓ $1,199
CD51-60-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Indoor 30m 60 Days ✓ $1,399
CD51-60E-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor 30m 60 Days ✓ $1,599
CD51-90-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Indoor 30m 90 Days ✓ $1,799
CD51-90E-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor 30m 90 Days ✓ $1,999
CD51-120-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Indoor 30m 120 Days ✓ $2,199
CD51-120E-HW 5.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor 30m 120 Days ✓ $2,399
CD61-30-HW 8.0 ✓ Zoom Indoor 30m 30 Days ✓ $1,199
CD61-30E-HW 8.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor 30m 30 Days ✓ $1,599
CD61-60-HW 8.0 ✓ Zoom Indoor 30m 60 Days ✓ $1,899
CD61-60E-HW 8.0 ✓ Zoom Outdoor 30m 60 Days ✓ $2,299